
2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (56 Schools)

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 143*1

Atwater Elementary School               Shorewood 140*2

Orchard Lane Elementary                 New Berlin 133 3

DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 126 4

Grant Elementary School                 Marshfield 126 4

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 126 4

Lake Bluff ES                           Shorewood 124 7

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 123 8

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 122 9

Wisconsin Rapids MS                     Wisconsin Rapids 118 10

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 117 11

Belleville Intermediate School          Belleville 116 12

D.C. Everest HS                         Weston 116 12

Fort Atkinson MS                        Fort Atkinson 116 12

Elkhorn Area Middle School              Elkhorn 110 15

New Richmond Middle School              New Richmond 109 16

Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 109 16

Washington Elementary School            Marshfield 109 16

North Middle School                     Menomonee Falls 108 19

St. Mary Catholic MS                    Neenah 106 20

Amery Middle School                     Amery 105 21

Big Bend ES                             Big Bend 103 22

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS           Elkhart Lake 103 22

Oconto Middle School                    Oconto 101 24

McNeel Intermediate School              Beloit 97 25

Nikolay Middle School                   Cambridge 97 25

Clintonville HS                         Clintonville 95 27

Richland Middle School                  Richland Center 95 27

St. Frances Cabrini School              West Bend 95 27

Fran Fruzen Intermediate School         Beloit 93 30

School TownRank Score

Top 30 Students in League--6th Grade

Student

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 33*1 Ronit G

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 33*1 Kevin N

Orchard Lane Elementary                 New Berlin 33*1 Ruilin Y

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 31 4 Jason R

Wisconsin Rapids MS                     Wisconsin Rapids 31 4 John T

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 30 6 Anvith A

Atwater Elementary School               Shorewood 30 6 Alexis H

Atwater Elementary School               Shorewood 29 8 Jane Z

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 28 9 Anna H

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 28 9 Aurora L

Belleville Intermediate School          Belleville 28 9 Matthew L

DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 28 9 Eric S

Atwater Elementary School               Shorewood 28 9 Henry Z

Orchard Lane Elementary                 New Berlin 27 14 Shyu B

Grant Elementary School                 Marshfield 27 14 Lee E

Atwater Elementary School               Shorewood 27 14 Ethan E

Grant Elementary School                 Marshfield 27 14 Ryan P

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS           Elkhart Lake 27 14 Joseph S

Lake Bluff ES                           Shorewood 27 14 Graham S

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 27 14 Kaeden T

Fort Atkinson MS                        Fort Atkinson 26 21 Andrew B

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 26 21 Benjamin D

Grant Elementary School                 Marshfield 26 21 Trevor F

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Atwater Elementary School               Shorewood 26 21 Will F

Atwater Elementary School               Shorewood 26 21 Julian H

DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 26 21 Brendan K

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 26 21 Mallela L

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 26 21 Cynthia L

D.C. Everest HS                         Weston 26 21 Garrison P

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 26 21 Jasmine S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Regional Standings

Brown, Calumet, Clark, Eau Claire, Marathon, Oconto, Polk, Portage, Saint Croix, Waupaca, Winnebago, Wood

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 126*1

Grant Elementary School                 Marshfield 126*1

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 122 3

Wisconsin Rapids MS                     Wisconsin Rapids 118 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Wisconsin Rapids MS                     Wisconsin Rapids 31John T1

DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 28Eric S2

Grant Elementary School                 Marshfield 27Lee E3

Grant Elementary School                 Marshfield 27Ryan P3

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 27Kaeden T3

Columbia, Dane, Jefferson, Juneau, La Crosse, Richland, Rock, Sauk, Vernon

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 117*1

Belleville Intermediate School          Belleville 116 2

Fort Atkinson MS                        Fort Atkinson 116 2

Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 109 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 31Jason R1

Belleville Intermediate School          Belleville 28Matthew L2

Fort Atkinson MS                        Fort Atkinson 26Andrew B3

Fort Atkinson MS                        Fort Atkinson 24Brayden B4

Milwaukee, Racine, Sheboygan, Walworth, Washington, Waukesha

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 143 1

Atwater Elementary School               Shorewood 140 2

Orchard Lane Elementary                 New Berlin 133 3

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 126 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 33Ronit G1

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 33Kevin N1

Orchard Lane Elementary                 New Berlin 33Ruilin Y1

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 30Anvith A4

Atwater Elementary School               Shorewood 30Alexis H4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 30 Schools in League--7th Grade (46 Schools)

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 124*1

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 124*1

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 119 3

Clintonville Middle School              Clintonville 119 3

North Middle School                     Menomonee Falls 118 5

Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 114 6

St. Jude the Apostle School             Wauwatosa 114 6

University School of Milwaukee          Milwaukee 112 8

Viroqua Middle School                   Viroqua 110 9

New Richmond Middle School              New Richmond 109 10

Amery Middle School                     Amery 107 11

D.C. Everest HS                         Weston 103 12

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 103 12

Wisconsin Rapids MS                     Wisconsin Rapids 103 12

Belleville Intermediate School          Belleville 101 15

P.J. Jacobs JHS                         Stevens Point 99 16

Fort Atkinson MS                        Fort Atkinson 97 17

Lodi Area MS                            Lodi 97 17

Elkhorn Area Middle School              Elkhorn 96 19

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 96 19

DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 95 21

River Valley Middle School              Spring Green 95 21

Chilton HS                              Chilton 94 23

Fran Fruzen Intermediate School         Beloit 94 23

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS           Elkhart Lake 92 25

St. Mary Catholic MS                    Neenah 91 26

Washington Middle School                Oconto Falls 91 26

St. Frances Cabrini School              West Bend 90 28

St. John Vianney School                 Brookfield 89 29

McNeel Intermediate School              Beloit 87 30

School TownRank Score

Top 31 Students in League--7th Grade

Student

Belleville Intermediate School          Belleville 29*1 Jack N

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 28*2 Shawn F

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 28*2 Kevin L

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 28*2 Casie L

St. Jude the Apostle School             Wauwatosa 28*2 David V

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 27 6 Daniel P

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 26 7 Val B

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 26 7 Eddie K

Clintonville Middle School              Clintonville 26 7 Brock S

New Richmond Middle School              New Richmond 25 10 Caleb E

Clintonville Middle School              Clintonville 25 10 Neely G

North Middle School                     Menomonee Falls 25 10 Veronica G

North Middle School                     Menomonee Falls 25 10 Josh G

Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 25 10 Katheryn J

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 24 15 Corey C

University School of Milwaukee          Milwaukee 24 15 Will D

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 24 15 Sam D

Clintonville Middle School              Clintonville 24 15 Joey H

St. Jude the Apostle School             Wauwatosa 24 15 Jack K

River Valley Middle School              Spring Green 24 15 Keeghan K

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 24 15 Annie L

North Middle School                     Menomonee Falls 24 15 Daniel O

University School of Milwaukee          Milwaukee 24 15 Shaan P

Viroqua Middle School                   Viroqua 24 15 Ethan T

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 24 15 Ali W

Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 23 26 Riley F

New Richmond Middle School              New Richmond 23 26 Brady L

Clintonville Middle School              Clintonville 23 26 Grace L

Amery Middle School                     Amery 23 26 Derek R

McNeel Intermediate School              Beloit 23 26 Grant Y

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 23 26 Raymond Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

Regional Standings

Brown, Calumet, Clark, Eau Claire, Marathon, Oconto, Polk, Portage, Saint Croix, Waupaca, Winnebago, Wood

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Clintonville Middle School              Clintonville 119*1

New Richmond Middle School              New Richmond 109 2

Amery Middle School                     Amery 107 3

D.C. Everest HS                         Weston 103 4

Wisconsin Rapids MS                     Wisconsin Rapids 103 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Clintonville Middle School              Clintonville 26Brock S1

New Richmond Middle School              New Richmond 25Caleb E2

Clintonville Middle School              Clintonville 25Neely G2

Clintonville Middle School              Clintonville 24Joey H4

Columbia, Dane, Jefferson, Juneau, La Crosse, Richland, Rock, Sauk, Vernon

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 114*1

Viroqua Middle School                   Viroqua 110 2

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 103 3

Belleville Intermediate School          Belleville 101 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Belleville Intermediate School          Belleville 29Jack N1

Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 25Katheryn J2

River Valley Middle School              Spring Green 24Keeghan K3

Viroqua Middle School                   Viroqua 24Ethan T3

Milwaukee, Racine, Sheboygan, Walworth, Washington, Waukesha

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 124 1

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 124 1

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 119 3

North Middle School                     Menomonee Falls 118 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 28Shawn F1

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 28Casie L1

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 28Kevin L1

St. Jude the Apostle School             Wauwatosa 28David V1

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (42 Schools)

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 134*1

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 130*2

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 125 3

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 113 4

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 112 5

University School of Milwaukee          Milwaukee 110 6

Amery Middle School                     Amery 109 7

North Middle School                     Menomonee Falls 107 8

New Richmond Middle School              New Richmond 106 9

Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 106 9

DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 105 11

P.J. Jacobs JHS                         Stevens Point 102 12

Elkhorn Area Middle School              Elkhorn 101 13

Fran Fruzen Intermediate School         Beloit 99 14

St. Jude the Apostle School             Wauwatosa 99 14

St. Mary Catholic MS                    Neenah 95 16

Chilton Middle School                   Chilton 93 17

Clintonville HS                         Clintonville 92 18

St. Frances Cabrini School              West Bend 92 18

St. John Vianney School                 Brookfield 92 18

Richland Middle School                  Richland Center 91 21

Washington Middle School                Oconto Falls 90 22

Holy Family Parish School               Whitefish Bay 89 23

Nikolay Middle School                   Cambridge 88 24

Waterloo IS/MS                          Waterloo 87 25

Viroqua Middle School                   Viroqua 86 26

Brown Deer HS                           Milwaukee 83 27

River Valley Middle School              Spring Green 83 27

D.C. Everest HS                         Weston 80 29

Oconto Middle School                    Oconto 80 29

School TownRank Score

Top 38 Students in League--8th Grade

Student

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 32*1 Alexander G

Elkhorn Area Middle School              Elkhorn 31*2 David B

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 31*2 Michael V

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 30 4 Stephanie C

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 29 5 Andy L

DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 29 5 Nathan S

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 28 7 Emily L

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 27 8 Kyle B

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 26 9 Ryan B

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 26 9 Tylan F

University School of Milwaukee          Milwaukee 26 9 Quinn K

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 25 12 Neha A

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 25 12 Mohnish K

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 25 12 Michael P

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 25 12 Sanjana P

Fran Fruzen Intermediate School         Beloit 25 12 Michael W

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 24 17 Logan C

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 24 17 Arushi D

Nikolay Middle School                   Cambridge 24 17 Allie L

St. John Vianney School                 Brookfield 24 17 Chris M

North Middle School                     Menomonee Falls 24 17 Jack M

St. Jude the Apostle School             Wauwatosa 24 17 Jonathan S

Chilton Middle School                   Chilton 23 23 James A

New Richmond Middle School              New Richmond 23 23 Cooper E

Amery Middle School                     Amery 23 23 Nick E

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 23 23 Christian H

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 23 23 Ben O

University School of Milwaukee          Milwaukee 23 23 Eva W

Clintonville HS                         Clintonville 23 23 Holden Y

Amery Middle School                     Amery 22 30 Jack A

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 22 30 Mathew B

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

P.J. Jacobs JHS                         Stevens Point 22 30 Matthew C

New Richmond Middle School              New Richmond 22 30 Collin C

Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 22 30 Lindsey G

Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 22 30 William K

Amery Middle School                     Amery 22 30 Christopher L

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 22 30 Peter S

DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 22 30 Mitchell V

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

Regional Standings

Brown, Calumet, Clark, Eau Claire, Marathon, Oconto, Polk, Portage, Saint Croix, Waupaca, Winnebago, Wood

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 113*1

Amery Middle School                     Amery 109 2

New Richmond Middle School              New Richmond 106 3

DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 105 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 29Nathan S1

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 25Michael P2

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 24Logan C3

Chilton Middle School                   Chilton 23James A4

New Richmond Middle School              New Richmond 23Cooper E4

Amery Middle School                     Amery 23Nick E4

Clintonville HS                         Clintonville 23Holden Y4

Columbia, Dane, Jefferson, Juneau, La Crosse, Richland, Rock, Sauk, Vernon

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 112*1

Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 106 2

Fran Fruzen Intermediate School         Beloit 99 3

Richland Middle School                  Richland Center 91 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 27Kyle B1

Fran Fruzen Intermediate School         Beloit 25Michael W2

Nikolay Middle School                   Cambridge 24Allie L3

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 22Mathew B4

Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 22Lindsey G4

Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 22William K4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

Regional Standings

Milwaukee, Racine, Sheboygan, Walworth, Washington, Waukesha

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 134 1

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 130 2

Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 125 3

University School of Milwaukee          Milwaukee 110 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 32Alexander G1

Elkhorn Area Middle School              Elkhorn 31David B2

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 31Michael V2

Wisconsin Hills MS                      Brookfield 30Stephanie C4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded


